
2,645,137456.04/2

2,226,258461.04/3

3,018,234466.04/8

3,704,127465.04/9

3,022,767476.04/10

3,147,584473.04/11

4,531,880456.04/12

4,911,960431.04/15

4,415,313416.54/16

4,283,937408.04/17

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

3,816,125409.04/18

4,608,298401.04/19

3,323,592384.54/22

6,595,342405.04/23

4,101,715412.04/24

2,400,974401.04/25

5,021,390428.04/26

7,682,176447.54/29

6,150,678461.54/30

4,963,458469.05/2

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

7,370,581442.55/3

3,748,237458.55/6

3,617,548446.05/7

3,760,072445.05/8

2,922,848444.05/9

6,469,378461.55/10

2,934,760454.05/13

3,312,484470.05/14

2,040,752469.55/15

9,267,355494.55/16

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Communications and InternetIndustry

1995/11/15Listing Date

Accton technology corp. is engaged in the manufacturing, development and marketing of

innovative high-quality products for computer network systems, and related technical consulting

and engineering design services.

Main Business

NT 5,603,563,970Capital

http://www.accton.comWebsite

Lin,Hsing-HsuanSpokesman
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　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 504.0 | Low 484.5 25.0494.5

ISIN Code:TW0002345006

ACCTON TECHNOLOGY CORP.

Closing Price



-406,903-10,751-80,6854/2

-193,133+42,693-16,5174/3

-603,539+140,880-1,9524/8

-34,756-46,598-3,1484/9

+491,475-16,345+53,6114/10

-295,762-45,901+49,5004/11

-1,050,323+9,988-261,7524/12

-889,061+67,284-195,0004/15

-8,694-174,114-843,0004/16

+127,356-11,325-464,1034/17

+639,485+3,658-507,0004/18

+40,135-66,582-32,2814/19

-328,955+42,579+42,0004/22

-857,673+421,290+93,0004/23

-109,360+38,436+42,0954/24

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

+25,704+148,099-186,0004/25

-628,095+85,069+267,0004/26

-2,079,971-180,275+1,659,0004/29

-357,310-56,435+1,317,0004/30

-189,362+347,424+374,4895/2

+123,484+245,816-18,0005/3

+106,143-29,658+318,0005/6

-464,462-496-216,1485/7

+394,818+28,426-598,0005/8

+482,274+14,727+24,2275/9

+1,806,554-335,006-494,1115/10

-765,410+96,627-28,2955/13

+526,894-129,270-272,9435/14

-809,603+45,856+289,3355/15

+849,458+46,632+524,7055/16

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



6,129,6458.914,806,3356.972,680,6913.85958,2791.372019

6,212,8959.074,537,6586.622,688,7483.931,291,4211.862020

5,731,1518.443,892,3495.702,511,6843.741,372,6732.022021

10,275,92314.647,496,55710.444,223,4696.021,591,4892.312022

11,732,46115.998,998,19311.955,610,9807.672,539,2393.652023

------2,790,6344.022024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

-8+714/2

-23+394/3

-3+2464/8

0+314/9

0-1704/10

+9+674/11

+12+1294/12

+29-84/15

-3-414/16

-17-54/17

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

-5+14/18

+7-424/19

0-354/22

+10-484/23

-2+564/24

0+214/25

+17-244/26

+15+394/29

+18-4644/30

+17-765/2

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

-34+1315/3

+20-2475/6

-16+955/7

+6+2375/8

+4-335/9

+10-1285/10

-16+265/13

+19-1365/14

+3-425/15

+6+315/16

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



28.544/2

28.854/3

29.164/8

29.104/9

29.794/10

29.604/11

28.544/12

26.974/15

26.064/16

25.534/17

PE ratioDate

25.594/18

25.094/19

24.064/22

25.344/23

25.784/24

25.094/25

26.784/26

28.004/29

28.884/30

29.355/2

PE ratioDate

27.695/3

28.695/6

27.915/7

27.855/8

27.165/9

28.235/10

27.775/13

28.755/14

28.725/15

30.245/16

PE ratioDate

4,831,286,0002019/05

4,394,615,0002019/06

4,565,787,0002019/07

5,918,287,0002019/08

5,957,461,0002019/09

4,641,922,0002019/10

4,263,495,0002019/11

5,126,867,0002019/12

3,674,679,0002020/01

3,397,996,0002020/02

4,651,577,0002020/03

4,071,989,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

3,763,609,0002020/05

4,790,580,0002020/06

4,124,487,0002020/07

4,882,302,0002020/08

5,391,875,0002020/09

4,379,859,0002020/10

4,991,408,0002020/11

6,336,478,0002020/12

4,375,535,0002021/01

3,632,444,0002021/02

5,190,400,0002021/03

4,624,529,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

4,911,263,0002021/05

4,517,191,0002021/06

4,527,357,0002021/07

5,522,227,0002021/08

5,154,468,0002021/09

5,069,551,0002021/10

5,354,563,0002021/11

6,719,153,0002021/12

5,258,916,0002022/01

3,720,925,0002022/02

6,749,720,0002022/03

5,625,973,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

6,156,162,0002022/05

6,914,045,0002022/06

6,840,989,0002022/07

6,391,814,0002022/08

7,348,530,0002022/09

6,610,791,0002022/10

6,817,141,0002022/11

8,770,217,0002022/12

6,269,502,0002023/01

6,111,789,0002023/02

7,304,297,0002023/03

6,322,473,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

6,472,848,0002023/05

7,324,446,0002023/06

7,510,271,0002023/07

7,401,293,0002023/08

7,515,166,0002023/09

7,178,471,0002023/10

6,850,257,0002023/11

7,927,613,0002023/12

5,884,960,0002024/01

5,344,656,0002024/02

7,618,096,0002024/03

7,016,810,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000006.2000020192020/06/182019

0.000006.5000020202021/06/172020

0.000006.0000020212022/06/162021

0.000007.5000020222023/06/152022

0.0000010.0000020232024/06/132023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/03/07 17:37:08The BOD resolved to convene the 2024 Regular Shareholders' Meeting

2024/03/07 17:35:59Announce the approval of 2023 consolidated financial report by the Board of Directors.

2024/04/30 16:21:41Announcement of the Board meeting date regarding the Company's consolidated financial report

for the first quarter of 2024

2024/05/09 15:11:20Announce the approval of 2024 first quarter consolidated financial report by the Board of

Directors.

2024/05/10 11:28:06Clarification to Economic Daily News reported on May 10, 2024

DateSubject
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